
 
 

 

 

 

               



 
Недельная 

дополнительная 

нагрузка (занятий) 

 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

- 

 

Предельно 

допустимая 

нагрузка 

непрерывной 

НОД 

 

 

10 мин 

 

 

15 мин. 

 

 

20 мин 

 

 

25 мин. 

 

 

30 мин. 

 

 

30 мин 

(подг.) 

25 мин 

(стар) 

 

Регламентировани

е 

образовательного 

процесса, 

половина дня 

 

 

1 половина 

дня 

 

1 половина 

дня 

 

1 половина 

дня 

 

1,2 

 половина 

дня 

 

1,2 половина 

дня 

 

1,2 

половина 

дня 

 

Сроки проведения мониторинга: 
 

На начало уч. года 15.09.20г.- 

01.10.20г. 

15.09.20г.-

01.10.20г. 

15.09.20г.-

01.10.20г. 

15.09.20г.-

01.10.20г. 

15.09.20г.-

01.10.20г.. 

15.09.20г.-

01.10.20г. 

 

Итоговый 

 

15.04.20г.- 

10.05.21г. 

15.04.20г.- 

10.05.21г 

15.04.20г.- 

10.05.21г 

15.04.20г.- 

10.05.21г. 

15.04.20г.- 

10.05.21г 

15.04.20г.- 

10.05.21г. 

 

Летне-

оздоровительный 

период 

 

 

01.06.21г.- 

31.08.21г. 

 

01.06.21г.- 

31.08.21г. 

 

01.06.21г.- 

31.08.21г. 

 

01.06.21г.- 

31.08.21г. 

 

01.06.21г.- 

31.08.21г. 

 

01.06.21г.- 

31.08.21г. 

 

Праздничные дни 

 

4 ноября; 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10 января;  

23 февраля; 8 марта; 1,2,3,8,9,10 мая;14 июня  

 

Проведение 

утренников  

 

3 сентября 2020 г.;    28-29 октября;   26-27 ноября 2020 г.;   25-29 декабря 2020 г.; 

22 февраля 2020г.;    5 марта 2020г.;   5 мая 2020г.;      31 мая 2020г. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


